Name of Post

Department
Date of receipt of the
reported vacancies

No. of vacancies reported

Date of advice

APPOINTMENT CHART

Staff Nurse Gr.II

Health Services Department

27.06.2016

3 Fresh

04.08.2016

1. MRV 92 ST./NCA/SC

. MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC

. MR VI 92ST/NCA/SC

. MR VII 44 ST/NCA/SC

. MR VII 92ST/NCA/SC

. MR VIII 92 ST/NCA/SC
. MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

2
3
4
5
6. MR VIII 44 ST/NCA/SC
7
8
9
1

0. MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC

PENDING TURNS
NCA : 10 Turns
NJD : NIL
TPO : NIL
AV : NIL

Previous Rotation stands at MR Xl 27 OC (SI.No.210) already

filled up on 08.06.2016

. Name and Address Rank | Community | Rotation as | Department Remarks
No No approved by
the
Commission
1 | Uma Vasudevan Health
Surabhi House Services
Vayaskara MR XI 28 E Department
Kottayam South PO | R-72 Ezhava SL.No. 211
Pin - 686 039 -NO-




Babumol C.

Korappillil House

Vengoor

Ernakulam-683546.

R-58

MR XI 29 OC

S1.No.212

Mercy Joseph
Kochuparampil
House

MUttambalam P O

Kanjikuzhy

Kottayam-686 004.

R-59

MR XI 31 OC

[13

S1.No.213

OC/BC TURN

oC

BC

NJD

TOTAL

Previous

34

34

15

86

Present

02

01

Total

36

35

15

89

PENDING TURNS

NCA : 10 Turns

NJD :

NIL

TPO : MR XI30M

AV

NIL

MR V 92 ST./NCA/SC
MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR VI 92ST/NCA/SC
MR VII 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR VII 92ST/NCA/SC
MR VIII 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR VIII 92 ST/NCA/SC
MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

0. MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC

Sd/-

UNDER SECRETARY
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE KOTTAYAM
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