APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	Staff Nurse Gr.II
Department Date of receipt of the		Health Services Department
reported vacancies	:	27.06.2016
No. of vacancies reported	:	3 Fresh
Date of advice	:	04.08.2016

PENDING TURNS

NCA	: 10 Turns	
	1.	MR V 92 ST./NCA/SC
	2.	MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC
	3.	MR VI 92ST/NCA/SC
	4.	MR VII 44 ST/NCA/SC
	5.	MR VII 92ST/NCA/SC
	6. 1	MR VIII 44 ST/NCA/SC
	7.	MR VIII 92 ST/NCA/SC
	8.	MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
	9. 1	MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC
	10.1	MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC
NJD	: NIL	
TPO	: NIL	
AV	: NIL	

Previous Rotation stands at MR XI 27 OC (SI.No.210) already filled up on 08.06.2016

No	Name and Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Department	Remarks
1	Uma Vasudevan Surabhi House Vayaskara Kottayam South P O Pin - 686 039	R-72	Ezhava	MR XI 28 E	Health Services Department	SI.No. 211

2	Babumol C. Korappillil House Vengoor Ernakulam-683546.	R-58	-	MR XI 29 OC	22	Sl.No.212
3	Mercy Joseph Kochuparampil House MUttambalam P O Kanjikuzhy Kottayam-686 004.	R-59	-	MR XI 31 OC	~~	Sl.No.213

OC/BC TURN

	OC	BC	NJD		AC	TOTAL
				D	0	
Previous	34	34	15	1	2	86
Present	02	01				3
Total	36	35	15	1	2	89

PENDING TURNS

NCA: 10 Turns

- 1. MR V 92 ST./NCA/SC
- 2. MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 3. MR VI 92ST/NCA/SC
- 4. MR VII 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 5. MR VII 92ST/NCA/SC
- 6. MR VIII 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 7. MR VIII 92 ST/NCA/SC
- 8. MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 9. MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC
- 10. MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC
- NJD : NIL
- TPO: MR XI 30 M
- AV : NIL

Sd/-UNDER SECRETARY KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE KOTTAYAM